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No.
29

66
69
16
33
923
178
117
55
101G
912
16G
442
01G
93GG
70
91
72
120
21G
197
44
12
35
359
577
93G
7G
82
812
100
847

148
121
187
166
97
417
475
274
22
42
122
181
646
94

136
317
65
008G
59
44G
95
6
54

iy

Name

Jake Parrott

Ziggy Miejski
Lawrence Lepurage
Michael Ellis
Thomas Statnick
Scott Mohr

Peter Mcintosh Il
Michel Legrand
Brian Casella

Paul Plemenos
David Fazzino
Emmet Murphy
Gui Laporte
Michael Fuchswanz
Kevin Harvey

Will Stukas

Albert Watson
Raphael S Prato Jr
Matthew Gaetano
Marc Fuchswanz
Henri Sicotte

Bill Kramer

Dan Carlson

Dana Martin
Stephen Tomasso
Peter Bassett

Ed McGuire

Jason Lakomiak
Audrey Zavodsky
John Pattman
Dan Cavalletto
Mark Reed

Jim Pantas

Joshua Smith

Eric Wong

Edgar Cabrera
Mathieu Lussier
Kurt Hissong

Kirk Olsen

Ariel Jurmann
Michal Kuna
Hugh Stewart
Rick Goryeb
Jonathan Glashow
Benjamin Miller
Ronald Cohen
David Irish
Stephan Laputka
Kazimierz Sperling
Jamie Melhuish
Gabe Pettner
James Gaylord
Michael Goulde
Brian Ward

John Cassano
Michael Gershanok
Luiz Serva

Class

Super Unlimited
Super Touring 1
Super Unlimited
Super Unlimited
Super Unlimited
Super Unlimited
Super Touring 2
Super Unlimited
Super Unlimited
Super Touring 1
Super Touring 2
Super Unlimited
Super Unlimited
Super Touring 2
Super Touring 2
American Iron
American Iron
American Iron
Super Touring 2
Super Touring 2
Super Touring 1
Super Unlimited
American Iron
American Iron

American Iron Extreme
American Iron Extreme

Spec Iron
American Iron
Spec Iron
American Iron
Super Touring 2
Spec Iron

American Iron Extreme

GTS4
GTS3
GTS3
GTS4
GTS5
GTS4
GTS3
GTS4
GTS3
GTS4
GTSU
GTS3
GTS3
GTS4
GTS3
GTSU
GTS4
GTS3
GTS3
GTS3
GTS4
GTS4
GTSU
GTS3

Best Tm

01:58.995
01:59.424
02:00.265
02:00.679
02:00.895
02:01.674
02:01.699
02:03.146
02:03.595
02:03.982
02:05.307
02:05.360
02:05.944
02:06.422
02:07.928
02:08.342
02:10.614
02:10.713
02:10.740
02:10.930
02:11.399
02:11.507
02:12.514
02:13.346
02:13.346
02:13.986
02:14.679
02:14.805
02:15.124
02:15.996
02:16.460
02:18.248
02:18.622

02:01.929
02:05.346
02:05.816
02:06.790
02:06.928
02:08.549
02:09.014
02:09.818
02:10.740
02:10.779
02:11.156
02:12.868
02:13.313
02:13.661
02:14.439
02:15.277
02:17.732
02:17.821
02:18.036
02:18.737
02:19.555
02:09.980
02:32.973
02:10.919
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Sat Thunder Race Grid

Unofficial Results

Text Changes to 917.596.3354

Timing Scoring Directors: Mike Torricelli Ryan Stone

e-mail: nasa@iace.com
http://NASANE.com



